
Service Category Unit
Weekday Rate

6am-8pm
Weekday Rate

8pm-12am
Weekday Rate

12am-6am
Weekend 
Sat. Rate

Weekend 
Sun. Rate

Public 
Holiday

Nursing Care - Registered Nurse Hour $225 $270 $300

Direct & Indirect 
Activities 

$303

$168

$129

$375

$423

$215

$165

$375

$423

$215

$165

$390

$443

$340

$550

$370

Podiatry $165

$533

$370

Service Category Unit
Weekday Rate

6am-8pm
Weekday Rate

8pm-12am
Weekday Rate

12am-6am
Weekend 
Sat. Rate

Weekend 
Sun. Rate

Public 
Holiday

Personal Care Hour $100 $115 $120 $155 $205 $260

Social Support, Community 
Engagement and Shopping 

Hour $100 $115 $120 $155 $205 $260

Respite Care Hour $100 $115 $120 $155 $205 $260

Transport Trip $100 $115 $120 $155 $205 $260

Service Category Unit
Weekday Rate

6am-8pm
Weekday Rate

8pm-12am
Weekday Rate

12am-6am
Weekend 
Sat. Rate

Weekend 
Sun. Rate

Public 
Holiday

Domestic Assistance Hour $100 $115 $120 $155 $205 $260

Meal Preparation Hour $100 $115 $120 $155 $205 $260

Home Maintenance and Repairs

Lawn Maintenance & Gardening 

Exercise Physiology

Allied Health Assistant

St Simeon Healthcare 
Support at Home (SaH) Price List 

1 November 2025
Clinical Support - Nursing 

$150

Clinical Support - Allied Health Services

Allied Health Assistant 60-minutes

Service Type 

Comprehensive Assessment and Report

Allied Health Assistant 30-minutes

Allied Health Assistant 45-minutes

Subsequent Consultation 45-minutes

Comprehensive Assessment and Report

Assessment & Subsequent Consultation - General Foot Care 

Independence 

Everyday Living 

As Per Quote

As Per Quote

Speech Pathology 

Dietitian or Nutritionist

Subsequent Consultation 30-minutes

Subsequent Consultation 45-minutes

Subsequent Consultation 60-minutes

Cancellation Policy: 24-Hour Notice Required or Full-Service Cost will Apply

Subsequent Consultation 60-minutes

Comprehensive Assessment and Report

Subsequent Consultation 30-minutes

Subsequent Consultation 45-minutes

Subsequent Consultation 60-minutes

Comprehensive Assessment and Report

Occupational Therapy
Subsequent Consultation 45-minutes

Comprehensive Assessment and Report

Subsequent Consultation 45-minutes

Physiotherapy 


