

## St Simeon Healthcare Support at Home (SaH) Price List 1 November 2025

Clinical Support - Nursing							
Service Category	Unit	Weekday Rate 6am-8pm	Weekday Rate 8pm-12am	Weekday Rate 12am-6am	Weekend Sat. Rate	Weekend Sun. Rate	Public Holiday
Nursing Care - Registered Nurse	Hour		\$150		\$225	\$270	\$300
Clinical Support - Allied Health Services							
Service Type							Direct & Indirect Activities
Allied Health Assistant	Allied Health Assistant 60-minutes						\$303
	Allied Health Assistant 45-minutes						\$168
	Allied Health Assistant 30-minutes						\$129
Physiotherapy	Comprehensive Assessment and Report						\$375
	Subsequent Consultation 60-minutes						\$423
	Subsequent Consultation 45-minutes						\$215
	Subsequent Consultation 30-minutes						\$165
Exercise Physiology	Comprehensive Assessment and Report						\$375
	Subsequent Consultation 60-minutes						\$423
	Subsequent Consultation 45-minutes						\$215
	Subsequent Consultation 30-minutes						\$165
Dietitian or Nutritionist	Comprehensive Assessment and Report						\$390
	Subsequent Consultation 60-minutes						\$443
	Subsequent Consultation 45-minutes						\$340
Occupational Therapy	Comprehensive Assessment and Report						\$550
	Subsequent Consultation 45-minutes						\$370
Podiatry	Assessment & Subsequent Consultation - General Foot Care						\$165
Speech Pathology	Comprehensive Assessment and Report						\$533
Subsequent Consultation 45-minutes							\$370
Independence							
Service Category	Unit	Weekday Rate 6am-8pm	Weekday Rate 8pm-12am	Weekday Rate 12am-6am	Weekend Sat. Rate	Weekend Sun. Rate	Public Holiday
Personal Care	Hour	\$100	\$115	\$120	\$155	\$205	\$260
Social Support, Community Engagement and Shopping	Hour	\$100	\$115	\$120	\$155	\$205	\$260
Respite Care	Hour	\$100	\$115	\$120	\$155	\$205	\$260
Transport	Trip	\$100	\$115	\$120	\$155	\$205	\$260
Everyday Living							
Service Category	Unit	Weekday Rate 6am-8pm	Weekday Rate 8pm-12am	Weekday Rate 12am-6am	Weekend Sat. Rate	Weekend Sun. Rate	Public Holiday
Domestic Assistance	Hour	\$100	\$115	\$120	\$155	\$205	\$260
Meal Preparation	Hour	\$100	\$115	\$120	\$155	\$205	\$260
Home Maintenance and Repairs	As Per Quote						
Lawn Maintenance & Gardening	As Per Quote						
Cancellation Policy: 24-Hour Notice Required or Full-Service Cost will Apply							